Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.68
32.21
32.55
35.76
35.84
37.16
37.32
37.65
38.76
39.37
39.39
39.65

43.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.68
32.21
32.55
35.76
35.84
37.32
37.16
38.76
37.65

39.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

339
323
313
236
234
210
207
202
185
177
176
173
130

WA Pts

339
323
313
236
234
207
210
185
202
177

Round

I I T I T I I I T

N

I I T

Round

I I T I T I I I T

-n

Date

06/03/10
28/06/09
15/03/09
09/03/08
04/08/07
05/08/06
11/03/07
03/07/05
12/03/06
26/03/05
26/03/05
06/03/05
27/03/04

Date

06/03/10
28/06/09
15/03/09
09/03/08
04/08/07
11/03/07
05/08/06
12/03/06
03/07/05
26/03/05

Meet

Wiltshire County Champs
ASASWR Sprint Competition
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
Swindon Dolphin Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Meet
Wiltshire County Champs
Western Counties SC Meet
Wiltshire County Champs
Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Wiltshire County Champs 2005

Wiltshire County Championships

Meet
Wiltshire County Champs
ASASWR Sprint Competition
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
Swindon Dolphin Open Meet
Wiltshire County Champs
Swindon Dolphins Meet
Wiltshire County Champs
Western Counties SC Meet

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Venue

Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Hutton More
Hutton More
Swindon

Various

Venue

Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester

Hutton More

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.39 176 H 26/03/05 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton More Bath Univ 2
39.65 173 H 06/03/05  Wiltshire County Champs 2005 Swindon Bath Univ 2
43.54 130 H 27/03/04 Wiltshire County Championships Various Bath Univ 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



