## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.68	339	Н	06/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
32.21	323	Н	28/06/09	ASASWR Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Bath Univ	3
32.55	313	Н	15/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
35.76	236	Н	09/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
35.84	234	Н	04/08/07	Swindon Dolphin Open Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
37.16	210	Н	05/08/06	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
37.32	207	Н	11/03/07	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
37.65	202	Н	03/07/05	Western Counties SC Meet	Gloucester	Bath Univ	2
38.76	185	Н	12/03/06	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
39.37	177	F	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Bath Univ	2
39.39	176	Н	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Bath Univ	2
39.65	173	Н	06/03/05	Wiltshire County Champs 2005	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
43.54	130	Н	27/03/04	Wiltshire County Championships	Various	Bath Univ	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.68	339	Н	06/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
32.21	323	Н	28/06/09	ASASWR Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Bath Univ	3
32.55	313	Н	15/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
35.76	236	Н	09/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
35.84	234	Н	04/08/07	Swindon Dolphin Open Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
37.32	207	Н	11/03/07	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
37.16	210	Н	05/08/06	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
38.76	185	Н	12/03/06	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
37.65	202	Н	03/07/05	Western Counties SC Meet	Gloucester	Bath Univ	2
39.37 2024 pyright	177 <b>4</b>	F	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Bath Univ Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEM

39.39	176	Н	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Bath Univ	2
39.65	173	Н	06/03/05	Wiltshire County Champs 2005	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
43.54	130	Н	27/03/04	Wiltshire County Championships	Various	Bath Univ	2

Page 2 / 2